Illinois Crop Improvement Association Illinois Seed Trade Association

You and a guest are invited to attend the Illinois Crop Improvement Association and Illinois Seed Trade Association's joint annual meeting. Arrive by noon for lunch with the meeting to follow.

> June 13, 2024 I Hotel and Conference Center

\$100 registration fee \$50 per additional guest Register by May 21st!



Stay up to date on industry events and network with fellow seed professionals!

Contact Illinois Crop Improvement at **217-359-4053** or by e-mail at **asheets@ilcrop.com** if you have any questions.



## IL Crop/ISTA Annual Meeting Registration Form

June 13, 2024 Annual Meeting

I Hotel & Conference Center, Champaign, Illinois Registration due by May 21, 2024



Company Name		Contact Person		
Mailing Address	Email Address	Email Address		
City, State, Zip	Phone Number		Fax Number	

MEETING REGISTRATION: Includes Luncheon and Joint Annual Meeting								
Registration information: Please provide names for meeting badge and circle attendance for luncheon								
Name:	Email:			Lunch:	Yes	No		
Name:	Email:			Lunch:	Yes	No		
Name:	Email:			Lunch:	Yes	No		
		Total # of Registrants	Per Person	Total				
			\$100.00					

METHOD OF PAYMENT	DONATIONS
Check Enclosed (made payable to IL Crop)	If you cannot attend in person please consider making a donation toward meeting costs.
Credit Card: Please call in with your CC Payment	\$

June 12 <sup>th</sup> Happy Hour @ Houlihan's at the I Hotel 6 PM *Dinner on your own*				
Will attend	Will not attend			
Mail or fax this form with payment to: Illinois Crop Improve	ement Assn Phone: 217-359-4053			

3105 Research Rd.

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 217-359-4053Fax:217-359-4075

Or visit our website <u>www.ilcrop.com/calendar-of-events/</u> Contact Illinois Crop Improvement with any questions: <u>asheets@ilcrop.com</u> or 217-359-4053